
ISSUE ID: 2016/F/44 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
26-OCT-2016 AND 01-NOV-2016





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-OCT-2016 AND 01-NOV-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 02nd November  2016

129505

248281

295578

296774

340521

359440

396610

398723

399067

405785

423296

460652

468549

486211

518220

519527

528478

551764

577778

579826

580664

580867

583481

589023

590795

27/10/2016

27/10/2016

27/10/2016

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

27/10/2016

28/10/2016

27/10/2016

27/10/2016

26/10/2016

27/10/2016

28/10/2016

26/10/2016

26/10/2016

26/10/2016

26/10/2016

26/10/2016

01/11/2016

27/10/2016

27/10/2016

26/10/2016

01/11/2016

27/10/2016

26/10/2016

SOUTH INFIRMARY - VICTORIA HOSPITAL LIMITED 
Changed To SOUTH INFIRMARY - VICTORIA 
UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL
RATHFARNHAM HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To RATHFARNHAM HALL OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KINGSMILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To KINGSMILL COURT OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DELL SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To 
QUEST SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED
KNOCKLYON GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To KNOCKLYON GATE OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DELL SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed
To QUEST SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FREDERICK COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To FREDERICK COURT OWNERS'
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LIFFEY REINSURANCE COMPANY DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LIFFEY ISTMO 
COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
M.L.S. LIMITED Changed To M&D DOYLE HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
GARTHY WOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To GARTHY WOOD OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
VINCENT CRONIN LIMITED Changed To CONTENT 
MATTERS LIMITED
LEARN SIGNAL LIMITED Changed To COEUS 
LIMITED
LKG SECRETARIAL LIMITED Changed To NWG 
SECRETARIAL LIMITED
HELFAX LIMITED Changed To HW PLANNING 
LIMITED
CABRAGH WIND FARM LIMITED Changed To 
CABRAGH ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
A GHRÁ HOMECARE SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To A GHRÁ CARE SERVICES LIMITED
ALEXION PHARMA INTERNATIONAL TRADING 
Changed To ALEXION PHARMA INTERNATIONAL 
OPERATIONS UNLIMITED COMPANY
KEENDUN CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To 
MULLIGANS CHEMISTS (CEDAR HOUSE) LIMITED
DELL SOFTWARE EUROPE LIMITED Changed To 
SONICWALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FRUBTECH LIMITED Changed To INERTIA 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
URBAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
FIREMOLE LIMITED
SEPAM COMITASS LIMITED Changed To COMITASS 
LIMITED
BOLTRIDGE LIMITED Changed To CLANWILLIAM 
VENTURES LIMITED
REMBOELAN LIMITED Changed To REMBOELLAN 
EUROPE LIMITED
EYNAR INVESTMENT A DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To LINDORFF INVESTMENT NO
3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY


