



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2016/F/44** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN** 

26-OCT-2016 AND 01-NOV-2016

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-OCT-2016 AND 01-NOV-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	ate Of egistratior
129505	SOUTH INFIRMARY - VICTORIA HOSPITAL LIMITED Changed To SOUTH INFIRMARY - VICTORIA UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	27/10/2016			
248281	RATHFARNHAM HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To <b>RATHFARNHAM HALL OWNERS'</b>	27/10/2016			
295578	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED KINGSMILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To KINGSMILL COURT OWNERS'	27/10/2016			
296774	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED DELL SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To	01/11/2016			
340521	QUEST SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED KNOCKLYON GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed TO KNOCKLYON GATE OWNERS'	01/11/2016			
359440	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED  DELL SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Change To QUEST SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	d01/11/2016			
396610	FREDERICK COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To <b>FREDERICK COURT OWNERS</b>	27/10/2016			
398723	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED LIFFEY REINSURANCE COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LIFFEY ISTMO	28/10/2016			
399067	COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY M.L.S. LIMITED Changed To M&D DOYLE HOLDINGS LIMITED	<b>3</b> 27/10/2016			
405785	GARTHY WOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To <b>GARTHY WOOD OWNERS'</b>	27/10/2016			
423296	WANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED VINCENT CRONIN LIMITED Changed To CONTENT MATTERS LIMITED	26/10/2016			
460652	LEARN SIGNAL LIMITED Changed To COEUS LIMITED	27/10/2016			
468549 486211	LKG SECRETARIAL LIMITED Changed To NWG SECRETARIAL LIMITED HELFAX LIMITED Changed To HW PLANNING	28/10/2016 26/10/2016			
518220	<b>LIMITED</b> CABRAGH WIND FARM LIMITED Changed To	26/10/2016			
519527	CABRAGH ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED A GHRÁ HOMECARE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To A GHRÁ CARE SERVICES LIMITED	26/10/2016			
528478	ALEXION PHARMA INTERNATIONAL TRADING Changed To ALEXION PHARMA INTERNATIONAL OPERATIONS UNLIMITED COMPANY	26/10/2016			
551764	KEENDUN CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed TO MULLIGANS CHEMISTS (CEDAR HOUSE) LIMITED				
577778 579826	DELL SOFTWARE EUROPE LIMITED Changed TO SONICWALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FRUBTECH LIMITED Changed TO INERTIA	01/11/2016			
580664	TECHNOLOGY LIMITED URBAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To	27/10/2016			
580867	FIREMOLE LIMITED SEPAM COMITASS LIMITED Changed To COMITASS	<b>3</b> 26/10/2016			
583481	LIMITED BOLTRIDGE LIMITED Changed To CLANWILLIAM VENTURES LIMITED	01/11/2016			
589023	REMBOELAN LIMITED Changed To REMBOELLAN EUROPE LIMITED	27/10/2016			
590795	EYNAR INVESTMENT A DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LINDORFF INVESTMENT NO 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	26/10/2016 <b>O</b>			